

Thank you for your support. Please print/complete this form and mail it to: Universal Shaiva Fellowship Attn: John Hughes 2870 NE Hogan Dr, Suite E, #106 Gresham, OR 97030-3173 Select: [ ]YES! I want to support the nonprofit Universal Shaiva Fellowship and its work preserving the teachings of Swami Lakshmajoo and Kashmir Shaivism and making them available to the world in as many forms as possible. I am donating: \$25 \ \$50 \ \$150 Other \$ Select one: [ ] One-time donation [ ] Recurring monthly donation [ ] Recurring annual donation NAME BILLING ADDRESS\_\_\_\_\_ CITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/POST CODE COUNTRY PHONE\* \_\_\_\_\_ EMAIL \_\_\_\_\_ \*In case we have problems or questions in processing your donation. Select one: [ ] Check enclosed (make check out to Universal Shaiva Fellowship) [ ] Please charge my: MasterCard VISA AMEX DISC CREDIT CARD NO. EXPIRES CVV SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_

Universal Shaiva Fellowship is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code; EIN: 91-1815556.

UNIVERSAL SHAIVA FELLOWSHIP